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ALLERGY AND INTOLERANCE INFORMATION

MILK

MILK - Condensed

EGGS - Whole

MSG

Cheese Cheddar (shredded/slices)
Cheese Parmesan (shredded)
Cheese Swiss Slice

Mix Cheesecake Instant

Patty Veggie

Pizza Cheese

Soups: Italian Wedding, Minestrone,
Pasta Fagioli, Tomato Tortellini
Topping Caramel

Turkey Schnitzel

Sauce Caramel
Sauce Chocolate

MILK - Buttermilk

Pancake Buttermilk Mix

MILK - Skim/Whole Milk Powder

MILK - Cream

Butter

Cake Carrot Lava

Creamers

Icing Cream Cheese

Potato Mashed

Sauce Alfredo

Soups: Baked Potato, Broccoli &
Cheddar, Chicken Corn Chowder,
of Potato w/Bacon, Creamy Garden
Cauliflower, Mushroom & Onion
Tomato Bisque

Bread Banana Loaf

Cake Carrot Lava

Mozza Sticks

Pancake Buttermilk Mix

Sauce Alfredo

Sauce Hollandaise

Soups: Cream of Chicken, Cream of
Mushroom, Cream of Potato w/Bacon,
Cream of Garden Broccoli, Cream
of Cauliflower, Creamy Garden
Vegetable

Veal Cutlet Italian Breaded

Bar Brownie

Bread Banana Loaf

Cake Carrot Lava

Dressing Creamy Caesar

Egg Whole Liquid

Meatballs

Pancake Buttermilk Mix (dried egg)
Sauce Chipotle

Sauce Tarter

Soups: Baked Potato, Chicken Noodle,
Tomato Ravioli, Rst Chicken Noodle,
Tomato Tortellini

Tatercakes

Turkey Schnitzel

Veal Cutlets

Waffle Belgian

Chicken Breast Crunchy
Sauce Hollandaise

WHEAT FLOUR - GLUTEN

EGG - Yolk

MILK - Partly Skimmed

MILK - Milk Ingredients

Bar Brownie

Drink Hot Chocolate

Dressing Ranch

Gravy

Ice-Cream Vanilla

Perogy Pizza

Pizza Cheese

Sauces: Alfredo, Au Jus, Cheese and
Chipotle

Soups: Baked Potato, Broccoli &
Cheddar, Cream of Mushroom,
Creamy Garden Vegetable, Mexicali
Tortilla, Mushroom & Onion Bisque,
Tomato Bisque, Tomato Ravioli,
Tomato Tortellini

Sour Cream

Cheese Mozza (shredded)
Dressing Creamy Caesar
Milk Chocolate

Mozza Sticks

Patty Veggie

Pizza Cheese

Pudding Vanilla

Soup: Tomato Ravioli
Sauce Chocolate

Dressings: Coleslaw
Ranch, Salad Dressing,
Thousand Island

Filling Pie Lemon
Pancake Buttermilk Mix
Pie Lemon Meringue
Salad Coleslaw

Sauce Chipotle

Sauce Tarter

NUTS - Traces of Peanuts/Other

EGG WHITES

Patty Veggie

Perogy Pizza

Seafood Blend

Soups: Chicken Noodle, Minestrone,
Pasta Fagioli, Tomato, Garden Veg

Bar Brownie

Bun Ciabatta

Cake Carrot Lava
Ice-Cream Vanilla
Nut Almond Sliced
Pie Lemon Meringue

PEANUTS

EGG - Dried Whites

Cod Nat. Battered
Pie Lemon Meringue
Soup Rst Chicken Noodle (dried/fresh)

Peanut Butter Portion

SEEDS - Trace of Sesame/Other

Bread Flax & Quinoa (flax/linola)
Bun Sesame Mini Slider (sesame)
Patty Veggie (flax)

Bar Brownie

Beef Burger 4 oz

Beef Liver Breaded

Bread Banana Loaf

Bread Cinnamon Raisin

Bread Brown/White

Bread Flax & Quinoa

Bun Ciabatta

Bun Sesame Mini Slider
Burger Bun

Cake Carrot Lava

Chicken Burger Crunchy
Chicken Fingers

Cod Nat. Battered

Crouton

Crumb Mix Graham

Dinner Roll

English Muffins

Gravy

Fries Spiral Spicy

Hashbrown Savory Diced
Mozza Sticks

Pancake Buttermilk Mix

Pasta Linguine

Perogy Pizza

Perogy Potato Cheddar

Pie Apple

Pie Lemon Meringue

Pizza Cheese

Pork Rib Boneless

Soups: All with the exception of
w/Wht Wild Rice, Creamy Garden
Cauliflower, Mexicali Tortilla, Split Pea
w/Ham, Tuscan Bean, Vegetarian Veg
Tortilla Shells

Turkey Schnitzel

Veal Italian Breaded

Waffle Belgian
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